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Description

201403200000
77320

03/20/2014
11:45:41

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20100809000
253840

201403170000
73920

03/17/2014
02:59:12

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LHOIST
NORTH
AMERICA OF
ALABAMA LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201402210000
48330

02/21/2014
12:35:38

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERITAS
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201402210000
48340

02/21/2014
12:35:39

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CALERA
CROSSINGS
LLC

41 48 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:48
Sub:CALERA
MARKETPLAC
E

201403200000
77310

03/20/2014
11:45:40

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201410140003
23190

10/14/2014
08:07:38

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee DEEDS BIRD SIDNEY
M

Lot#:1 Blk:47
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201410140003
23200

10/14/2014
08:07:39

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor MORTGAGE BIRD SIDNEY
M

Lot#:1 Blk:47
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA


