Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CALERA CITY OF; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403200000 77320	03/20/2014 11:45:41	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20100809000 253840	
201403170000 73920	03/17/2014 02:59:12	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LHOIST NORTH AMERICA OF ALABAMA LLC						Other:SEE INST
201402210000 48330	02/21/2014 12:35:38	CALERA CITY OF	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201402210000 48340	02/21/2014 12:35:39	CALERA CITY OF	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CALERA CROSSINGS LLC			41	48		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:48 Sub:CALERA MARKETPLAC E
201403200000 77310	03/20/2014 11:45:40	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK						Other:SEE INST
201410140003 23190	10/14/2014 08:07:38	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	BIRD SIDNEY M						Lot#:1 Blk:47 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201410140003 23200	10/14/2014 08:07:39	CALERA CITY OF	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BIRD SIDNEY M						Lot#:1 Blk:47 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA